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Women / 4 / Sr A3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chylar Wilson441
Texas East

9.300 9.200 9.3009.500 37.300
2T 8T 4T 2T 1 

1 

Skye Torgesen445
US GOLD

9.200 9.500 9.1508.850 36.700
4 2T 10 4T 2 

2 

Allison Hubbard439
Texas East

8.200 9.600 9.0509.550 36.400
12 1 2T 7T 3 

3 

Reese Walta449
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 9.0509.600 36.350
7T 11T 1 7T 4 

4 

Hailey Peterson440
US GOLD

8.100 9.200 9.4509.550 36.300
13 8T 2T 1 5T

5T

Ella Ryan450
NE TX

8.700 9.300 8.8009.500 36.300
7T 7 4T 10 5T

5T

Reese Puckett451
US GOLD

8.400 9.400 8.9509.450 36.200
10 4T 6 9 7 

7 

Leila Aghazadeh446
US GOLD

9.350 9.100 9.3008.300 36.050
1 10 12 2T 8 

8 

Emma Leung447
TAG

8.300 9.500 9.1509.000 35.950
11 2T 7T 4T 9T

9T

Jamison Owens442
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.400 8.5508.700 35.950
2T 4T 11 12 9T

9T

Phoenix Flores443
Texas East

8.900 9.400 9.1508.250 35.700
5 4T 13 4T 11 

11 

Emmeline Benton448
Texas Dreams

8.750 9.000 8.2008.950 34.900
6 11T 9 13 12 

12 

Grace Tippy444
Rock Solid

8.600 8.000 8.7009.000 34.300
9 13 7T 11 13 

13 
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